
HerreJunior 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S TOTAL
1 Laurids Høegsberg DSB/ASF 96 98 96 93 98 98 579
2 Jeppe Kristensen Ålborg 96 100 94 95 94 97 576
3 Mark Hansen DSB/ASF 94 96 96 96 95 96 573
4 Tobias Bønnelykke Posten Ålborg 94 93 94 90 94 92 557
5 Kasper Møberg BPI 93 92 90 91 93 95 554
6 Rasmus Looft Trehøje 94 95 95 90 90 88 552
8 Michael Christensen Skjern 88 90 90 89 86 87 530
9 Martin Jakobsen Trehøje 75 76 87 85 87 84 494

10 Alexander Helleskov Trehøje 79 85 83 78 78 82 485

Åben Klasse 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S TOTAL Finale
1 Lars Ørum Ålborg 95 95 99 97 99 98 583 685,6
2 Erik Skovmand Viborg 98 97 96 97 98 99 585 684,9
3 Mark Skovbo Ålborg 96 97 96 98 96 97 580 681,5
4 Kim Laurberg Trehøje 97 96 97 94 97 99 580 677,9
5 Tonni Leth BPI 94 95 96 98 97 98 578 675,0
6 Alex Møberg BPI 94 94 94 98 96 98 574 673,3
7 Jesper Kring Mortensen BPI 99 97 98 97 97 98 586
8 Kenneth Hansen BPI 95 91 98 97 95 97 573
9 Kim Christensen DSB/ASF 99 93 93 95 97 96 573

10 Kjeld Holm Skanderborg 94 96 93 94 96 96 569
11 Karl-Henrik Hamann Gjellerup 95 96 95 95 93 94 568
12 Claus B Laursen DSB/ASF 89 92 98 92 92 96 559
13 Nikolaj Christensen Ribe 88 91 84 87 89 92 531

Senior 1 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S TOTAL

1 Alfred Kristensen Skive 95 94 95 98 382
2 Finn Danielsen DSB/ASF 90 91 89 93 363
3 Erik Paarup Gjellerup 85 94 93 91 363
4 Knud Christensen Skjern 82 91 90 89 352

Senior 2 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S TOTAL
1 Hardy Larsen Skive 96 89 87 92 364
2 Anders Helleskov Trehøe 88 93 89 85 355



Damejunior 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S TOTAL
1 Line Petermann Ribe 98 98 98 97 391
2 Lizette Kjeldsen Viborg 96 96 93 98 383
3 Helle K Larsen ÅRK 96 96 97 93 382
4 Anne-Mette Johansen DSB/ASF 95 96 93 96 380
5 Nanna Bissø Viborg 93 94 98 95 380
6 Bettina Jacobsen DSB/ASF 93 95 95 95 378
7 Simone Nørup Broager 89 85 89 92 355
8 Christina Lauritzen Broager 85 91 87 89 352
9 Asta L Mathiasen ÅRK 83 92 91 86 352

10 Mathilde Høegsberg Ulfborg 94 86 87 81 348
11 Helene Sørensen DSB/ASF 83 93 86 85 347
12 Diana Henriksen Trehøje 85 87 86 82 340

Dame 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S TOTAL Finale
1 Anette Jensen DSB/ASF 97 100 100 99 396 499,1
2 Pernille Hansen DSB/ASF 99 100 98 98 395 496,7
3 Stine M Andersen ÅRK 98 99 97 99 393 495,6
4 Charlotte Jakobsen VBF Århus 98 96 99 99 392 492,8
5 Sidsel Høegsberg DSB/ASF 96 96 99 97 388 489,5
6 Marie Jørgensen VBF Århus 99 99 96 99 393
7 Anni Kildebjerg ÅRK 97 98 97 97 389
8 Camilla Mikkelsen ÅRK 93 96 94 98 381
9 Gitte Henriksen ÅRK 95 93 97 96 381

10 Jette Faurby Andersen Viborg 95 97 96 92 380
11 Christine S Pedersen VBF Århus 96 95 95 93 379
12 Ina Hvalsøe Andreasen Randers 89 94 93 97 373
13 Gitte Vinther Lind 87 91 94 88 360

OB 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S TOTAL
1 Olav Jensen Lind 99 100 100 100 399
2 Jens Eriksen VBF Århus 98 99 100 100 397
3 Villiam Kjær Vojens 98 98 100 100 396
4 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn 99 98 100 99 396
5 Kristian Rask Petersen BPI 99 98 100 98 395
6 Gunnar Frederiksen DSB/ASF 99 97 99 99 394
7 Jørgen Krogh DSB/ASF 99 99 98 98 394
8 Egon Stephansen Lind 98 99 99 97 393
9 Finn Dollerup VBF Århus 98 96 98 98 390

10 Erling Beck VBF Århus 99 93 97 97 386
11 Arne Christensen DSB/ASF 99 94 97 96 386
12 Ejvind Aarslev Lind 99 98 93 95 385



ÅBEN OLDBOYS

1 Ålborg 1 Lind
Jeppe Christenseen 576 Ejvind Aarslev 385
Mark Skovbo 580 Olav Jensen 399
Lars Ørum 583 Egon Stephansen 393

1739 1177

2 BPI 2 DSB/ASF 1
Jesper K Mortensen 586 Gunnar Frederiksen 394
Kenneth Hansen 573 Jørgen Krogh 394
Alex Møberg 574 Arne Christensen 386

1733 1174

3 VBF Århus
Finn Dollerup 390
Jens Eriksen 397
Erling Bech 386

1173

DAME

1 DSB/ASF
Pernille Hansen 395
Anette Jensen 396
Sidsel Høegsberg 388

1179

2 VBF Århus
Christina S. Pedersen 379
Marie Jørgensen 393
Charlotte Jakobsen 392

1164

3 ÅRK 1
Camilla Mikkelsen 381
Stine Andersen 393
Gitte Henriksen 381

1155

4 Viborg
Lizette Kjeldsen 383
Jette F Andersen 380

HOLD - RIFFEL



Nanna Bissø 380
1143

5 ÅRK 2
Asta L Mathiasen 352
Helle K Larsen 382
Anni Kildebjerg 389

1123


